DELTA
Venlighedsvej 4
2970 Hørsholm
Denmark
Tel. (+45) 72 19 40 00
Fax (+45) 72 19 40 01
VAT No. DK 12275110

The instrument shall bear the following inscriptions:
• Manufacturer's trademark and / or name
• Type designation
• Serial number
• Max, Min and e (these shall additionally be duplicated near the display unless the description plate
is located near the display)
• Accuracy class
• Belt conveyer speed
• Maximum parcel length
• Temperature range: -10°C / +40°C
• Electromagnetic class: E2
• Humidity: Non-condensing
• Supply voltage
• Type examination certificate number
These inscriptions shall be visible when the instrument is in its regular operating position.
Issued by DELTA
  Annex page 8 of 11
 EC Type Examination Certificate no. DK 0199.400
9. Pictures
Figure 1  47-20-0x automatic catchweigher with inlet and outlet bands
Issued by DELTA
  Annex page 9 of 11
 EC Type Examination Certificate no. DK 0199.400
Figure 2  47-20 weighing indicator - panel mount
Figure 3  47-20 weighing indicator – desktop or wall mount
Issued by DELTA
  Annex page 10 of 11
 EC Type Examination Certificate no. DK 0199.400
Figure 4  Sealing of the indicator
Issued by DELTA
  Annex page 11 of 11
 EC Type Examination Certificate no. DK 0199.400
10. Composition of modules - example
Issued by DELTA